
 

      
                                                                                             2024-25 iBSc Dates 

 
 

 

Autumn Term (Monday 23 September – Friday 13 December 2024)  

BSc Induction  

Monday 23 September (AM) 
 

Module 1 – Taught Component 
Monday 23 September – Friday 13 December (12 weeks) 
 
Consolidation Weeks: 

• Monday 14 October – Friday 18 October 

• Monday 11 November – Friday 15 November 

• Monday 9 December – Friday 13 December 
 
Science in Context - Clinical Case Study: Students will be assigned their clinical case study during 
module 1. 
 

Spring Term (Thursday 2 January – Friday 11 April 2025) 

Module 2 – Self Directed Learning 

Literature Review | Writing up Science in Context: Thursday 2 January – Friday 31 January (5 weeks)  

 

Module 3 – BSc Project 

Monday 3 February – Friday 16 May (14 weeks)  
 
BSc Project Guidance Session: Monday 3 February (09:00 – 11:00) Brian Drewe Lecture Theatre, 
Charing Cross 
 

Easter Break: Students are entitled to a 2-week Easter break. This should be arranged in consultation with 

the Project Supervisors and must include the College closure dates: Thursday 17 April – Tuesday 22 April 

(inclusive). The two weeks must be taken consecutively. 

 

Summer Term (Monday 28 April – Friday 23 May 2025)  

BSc Project continued: Wednesday 2 April - Friday 16 May (4 weeks, 3 days) 

Project write-up: Monday 5 May – Friday 16 May (2 weeks) 

Oral presentation of the Project: Monday 19 - Wednesday 21 May 

(Presentations are usually held over 2 days within the dates above. They may be held as early as Thursday 

15 May) 

Project submission deadline: Friday 23 May (13.00) 

 

 


